LED Zarovka 12W, E27, 230V, denni bila,1050Im

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Parametry
Barva LED:
Svitivost:
Napéti:

Patice:

Prikon:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

LDB167

Sapho Led
SAPHO LED

Denni bila (4 000 - 5 000 K)
1090 Im

230V

E27

12W

0.16 kg

1ks

3 roky
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